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Projekt

„Zatrudnienie zawsze w cenie - program aktywizacji zawodowej osób w wieku 50 lat i więcej”

	Data
	Wsparcie
	Godziny od-do
	Miejsce wsparcia

	25-01-2021
	Poradnictwo zawodowe
	8:00-9:00
	





Schronisko dla Osób Bezdomnych, 
ul. Szkolna 5 
99-420 Łyszkowice




	
	
	9:10-10:10
	

	
	
	10:30-11:30
	

	
	
	11:40-12:40
	

	
	
	12:50-13:50
	

	27-01-2021
	
	8:00-9:00
	

	
	
	9:10-10:10
	

	
	
	10:30-11:30
	

	
	
	11:40-12:40
	

	
	
	12:50-13:50
	

	28-01-2021
	Pośrednictwo zawodowe
	8:00-9:00
	

	
	
	9:10-10:10
	

	
	
	10:30-11:30
	

	
	
	11:40-12:40
	

	
	
	12:50-13:50
	

	29-01-2021
	
	8:00-9:00
	

	
	
	9:10-10:10
	

	
	
	10:30-11:30
	

	
	
	11:40-12:40
	

	
	
	12:50-13:50
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